

Misc. Appeal No –82 /2024
CNR No. WBHW01-002255-2024
Present : Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J O Code- WB 001127

Order No. 05
Dated 27.03.2025

Today is fixed for A/D.

Appellant files hazira.

No A/D is returned.

To avoid any further delay appellant is directed to take fresh steps at once.

Office is directed to issue the same on filing.

Fix **11-06-2025** for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt.

Fresh steps at once.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah